BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - ADOPT A RESOLUTION TO SUMMARILY VACATE A PORTION OF POINTE PARKWAY & GOLF POINTE DRIVE IN THE SPRING VALLEY COMMUNITY PLAN AREA AND CEQA FINDING (VAC 2022-0151) (DISTRICT: 4)
BOARD LETTER TITLE:
ATTACHMENT A - Location Map
ATTACHMENTS: ATTACHMENT B - Vacation Exhibit
ATTACHMENT C - recalution incliiding FXHIRITS “A” and “R”
ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of General Services
Approval Signature Signature Verification
Thomaae L Bocworth Thomas L Bosworth
E-signed 2025-08-01 11:25AM PDT
Thomas.Bosworth@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
Rizolie Bulante Rizalie Bulante
Rizalie Bulante (Aug 1, 2025 11:05:27 PDT) .
) E-signed 2025-08-01 11:05AM PDT
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY
Aeinee Loczhiton Aimee Leighton

94449» Wzmmzw

Vince Nicolett!

Vince Nicoletti (Aug 1, 2025 09:33:15 PDT)

R

Marisa Barrie (Aug 1,2025 09:42:12 PDT)

Brean 7%7%?

WManks Weded

E-signed 2025-08-01 12:21PM PDT
Aimee.Leighton@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jason Hemmens

E-signed 2025-08-01 09:37AM PDT
jason.hemmens@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Vince Nicoletti
E-signed 2025-08-01 09:33AM PDT
vince.nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov

Marisa Barrie

E-signed 2025-08-01 09:42AM PDT
Marisa.Barrie@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Brian Hagerty

E-signed 2025-08-01 09:40AM PDT
Brian.Hagerty@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Marko Medved

E-signed 2025-08-01 11:18AM PDT
Marko.Medved@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

GENERAL SERVICES - ADOPT A RESOLUTION TO SUMMARILY VACATE A PORTION OF POINTE PARKWAY & GOLF POINTE DRIVE IN THE SPRING VALLEY COMMUNITY PLAN AREA AND CEQA FINDING (VAC 2022-0151) (DISTRICT: 4)

BOARD LETTER TITLE:

ATTACHMENT A - Location Map
ATTACHMENTS: ATTACHMENT B - Vacation Exhibit

ATTACHMENT C - recalution incliiding FXHIRITS “A” and “R”

ORIGINATING DEPT: Department of General Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

_&,{z Brian Albright
Briah Albright (Aug 4, 2025 13:50:19 PDT) )
E-signed 2025-08-04 01:50PM PDT

Brian.Albright@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




